
Show #201225811: High Roller Reining Classic II (9/6/2025-9/9/2025)

132. NRHA 5300: Rookie Level 1 Go: 1 - Shown: 48

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 448 Huckleberry Flin Katrina M Mueller 72.50 Katrina M Mueller$105.64 10.00

2T 800 Hit The Walla Delaney Lee 72.00 Cathy Lee$62.01 8.50

2T 450 Imnotrufortroubled Paige A Stafek 72.00 Heidi Ann Mcmanus$62.01 8.50

4 263 Moon N Back Daralee Lindsay 71.50 Daralee Lindsay$41.34 7.00

5T 465 Magnatude Jacquelyn Merkowsky 70.50 Jacquelyn Merkowsky$27.56 4.00

5T 547 A Little More Bliss Heather Williams 70.50 Heather Williams$27.56 4.00

5T 625 Tinsel Berri Katie Fellion 70.50 Katie Fellion$27.56 4.00

5T 221 Riding My Wave Carson Grant Spetka 70.50 Carson Grant Spetka$27.56 4.00

5T 552 Big Cheese Carter Downey 70.50 Megan Douthit-Downey$27.56 4.00

10T 447 Hey Good Lookin Kathryn Stalcup Meyers 70.00 Kathryn Stalcup Meyers$10.11 0.20

10T 480 Phantom Spook Hannah N Dunn 70.00 Erin Dunn$10.11 0.20

10T 180 Electrician Arlynn T Kemp 70.00 Arlynn T Kemp$10.11 0.20

10T 500 Spook Messenger Victoria Mcclure 70.00 Victoria Mcclure$10.11 0.20

10T 473 ND Platinum Master Traci Ann Smith 70.00 Traci Ann Smith$10.11 0.20

15T 456 Jac Electric Shine Dana Alexi Pokel 69.50 Ronda M Smith0.00

15T 207 Tr Class Act Leila Palestrant 69.50 Elevation Sport Horse, LLC0.00

17T 228 Lil Gia Lauren Near-Fliegler 69.00 Leslie Near-Fliegler0.00

17T 281 Sunshine N Whizkie Sammy J Laird 69.00 Sammy J Laird0.00

17T 173 G I Banjo Leslie Mccalister 69.00 Leslie Mccalister0.00

17T 413 Cinco De Spangle Jane Ross 69.00 Jane Ross0.00

21T 588 Stuntt Double Makynna L Barger 68.50 David & Makynna L Barger0.00

21T 278 Chic Charming Sioux Forsyth-Green 68.50 Sioux Forsyth-Green0.00

21T 188 Cubelets Kathy England 68.50 Kathy England0.00

24T 150 Pale Face Magnum Melissa S Hainey 68.00 Melissa S Hainey0.00

24T 208 Vintage Wimpy Andrea George 68.00 Andrea George0.00

26T 551 All Natural Shine Makynna L Barger 67.50 James & Makynna L Barger0.00

26T 209 Ms Electric Spook Chloe Seiver 67.50 Seiver Farm & Ranch LLC0.00

28T 282 The Blue Cat Sammy J Laird 67.00 Sammy J Laird0.00

28T 486 Shootin Whiz A Dun Jaxon Craddock 67.00 Jaxon Craddock0.00

28T 575 RF Gunners Commander Jessica Smith 67.00 Jessica Smith0.00

31T 110 Weddingcrasher Pam Koopman 66.50 Michelle Gonzalez0.00

31T 607 Gunna Cost Ya Kaylee Becker 66.50 Ami Y Winders0.00

31T 132 Smokn Juice Paisley Lynn Harris 66.50 Paisley Lynn Harris0.00

34T 142 She Gotta Face Whiz Kimberly Rooker 66.00 Kimberly Rooker0.00

34T 210 Late Night Barbie Chloe Seiver 66.00 Seiver Farm & Ranch LLC0.00

34T 169 Gunna Go Big Gail A Hutcherson 66.00 Gail A Hutcherson0.00

34T 134 SLJ Custom Style Diane Snodgrass 66.00 Diane Snodgrass0.00

34T 561 Gotcha Denise Wilstead 66.00 Denise Wilstead0.00

39T 512 Star Lite Jersey Shawn Martin 65.50 Shawn Martin0.00

39T 501 Spook N The Boys Carly Paskett 65.50 Trysten Paskett0.00

41T 258 Whizkey Chaser Kelley Bonkosky 65.00 Kelley Bonkosky0.00

41T 568 Imma Special Whiz Makynna L Barger 65.00 Makynna L Barger0.00

41T 442 Guns Up PPH Stefaan Bultinck 65.00 Stefaan Bultinck0.00

44 283 Little Jonny Cash Karyn Tendler 61.50 Lance Tendler0.00
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45 184 Dont Spook A Sailor Corie A Craig 59.50 Corie A Craig0.00

46T 435 Gunna Dream Big Kelley Gravenslund 0.00 Kelley Gravenslund0.00

133. NRHA 5310: Rookie Level 2 Go: 1 - Shown: 45

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 448 Huckleberry Flin Katrina M Mueller 72.50 Katrina M Mueller$96.90 10.00

2T 800 Hit The Walla Delaney Lee 72.00 Cathy Lee$61.09 8.50

2T 261 Marvelous Sixtysix Nora Yearin 72.00 Andrea Stewart-Pritchett$61.09 8.50

4T 263 Moon N Back Daralee Lindsay 71.50 Daralee Lindsay$35.81 6.50

4T 138 Shining Voodoo Doll Michelle Pease-Paulson 71.50 Michelle Pease-Paulson$35.81 6.50

6 191 Chics Revolutions Anna Lohr 71.00 DNA Quarter Horses$29.49 5.00

7T 212 Smart Walla Walla Judy Mittenthal 70.50 Judy Mittenthal$21.07 3.00

7T 625 Tinsel Berri Katie Fellion 70.50 Katie Fellion$21.07 3.00

7T 552 Big Cheese Carter Downey 70.50 Megan Douthit-Downey$21.07 3.00

10T 254 Sweet Special Nite Adriana Alfaro 70.00 Adriana Alfaro$6.32 0.17

10T 616 NVR Lil Lucky Joe Sadie Martin 70.00 Alisa Martin$6.32 0.17

10T 615 NVR Another Lucky Joe Sadie Martin 70.00 Alisa Martin$6.32 0.17

10T 480 Phantom Spook Hannah N Dunn 70.00 Erin Dunn$6.32 0.17

10T 500 Spook Messenger Victoria Mcclure 70.00 Victoria Mcclure$6.32 0.17

10T 473 ND Platinum Master Traci Ann Smith 70.00 Traci Ann Smith$6.32 0.17

16T 456 Jac Electric Shine Dana Alexi Pokel 69.50 Ronda M Smith0.00

16T 160 Lil Sugar Man Morgan L Lindsay 69.50 Morgan L Lindsay0.00

16T 461 Lil GI Joe Tami S Ferguson 69.50 Gary R. Ferguson, Jr.0.00

19T 281 Sunshine N Whizkie Sammy J Laird 69.00 Sammy J Laird0.00

19T 413 Cinco De Spangle Jane Ross 69.00 Jane Ross0.00

19T 218 Colonel Natrasha Abby Jensen 69.00 Abby Jensen0.00

22T 549 Wimpy Sparkles Janyce Hoyt 68.50 Janyce Hoyt0.00

22T 188 Cubelets Kathy England 68.50 Kathy England0.00

24 551 All Natural Shine Makynna L Barger 67.50 James & Makynna L Barger0.00

25T 110 Weddingcrasher Pam Koopman 66.50 Michelle Gonzalez0.00

25T 607 Gunna Cost Ya Kaylee Becker 66.50 Ami Y Winders0.00

25T 132 Smokn Juice Paisley Lynn Harris 66.50 Paisley Lynn Harris0.00

25T 466 Magnumize The Dream Lisa R Waterman 66.50 Lisa R Waterman0.00

29T 169 Gunna Go Big Gail A Hutcherson 66.00 Gail A Hutcherson0.00

29T 134 SLJ Custom Style Diane Snodgrass 66.00 Diane Snodgrass0.00

31 501 Spook N The Boys Carly Paskett 65.50 Trysten Paskett0.00

32T 258 Whizkey Chaser Kelley Bonkosky 65.00 Kelley Bonkosky0.00

32T 442 Guns Up PPH Stefaan Bultinck 65.00 Stefaan Bultinck0.00

32T 599 Cherry Jac Riley A Halvorsen 65.00 Haley Halvorsen0.00

35 213 Show Your Face Judy Mittenthal 63.50 Judy Mittenthal0.00

36T 283 Little Jonny Cash Karyn Tendler 61.50 Lance Tendler0.00

36T 223 Chics Be Dreamin Patricia (Trish) Hayes 61.50 Patricia (Trish) Hayes0.00

38 184 Dont Spook A Sailor Corie A Craig 59.50 Corie A Craig0.00

39T 435 Gunna Dream Big Kelley Gravenslund 0.00 Kelley Gravenslund0.00

39T 611 Low On Face Paint Haley Halvorsen 0.00 Haley Halvorsen0.00

134. NRHA 5301: Prime Time Rookie Go: 1 - Shown: 34

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points
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1 263 Moon N Back Daralee Lindsay 71.50 Daralee Lindsay$74.46 10.00

2 191 Chics Revolutions Anna Lohr 71.00 DNA Quarter Horses$59.57 9.00

3 212 Smart Walla Walla Judy Mittenthal 70.50 Judy Mittenthal$38.72 8.00

4T 447 Hey Good Lookin Kathryn Stalcup Meyers 70.00 Kathryn Stalcup Meyers$26.80 6.00

4T 180 Electrician Arlynn T Kemp 70.00 Arlynn T Kemp$26.80 6.00

4T 473 ND Platinum Master Traci Ann Smith 70.00 Traci Ann Smith$26.80 6.00

7 461 Lil GI Joe Tami S Ferguson 69.50 Gary R. Ferguson, Jr.$17.87 4.00

8T 557 Diggininthestarlight Connie Jo Thompson 69.00 Connie Jo Thompson$5.36 1.20

8T 580 Shezsoelectric Connie Jo Thompson 69.00 Connie Jo Thompson$5.36 1.20

8T 281 Sunshine N Whizkie Sammy J Laird 69.00 Sammy J Laird$5.36 1.20

8T 413 Cinco De Spangle Jane Ross 69.00 Jane Ross$5.36 1.20

8T 218 Colonel Natrasha Abby Jensen 69.00 Abby Jensen$5.36 1.20

13T 549 Wimpy Sparkles Janyce Hoyt 68.50 Janyce Hoyt0.00

13T 170 Gunna Get A Gun Ronda M Smith 68.50 Ronda M Smith0.00

13T 278 Chic Charming Sioux Forsyth-Green 68.50 Sioux Forsyth-Green0.00

13T 188 Cubelets Kathy England 68.50 Kathy England0.00

17T 495 Smokin Jersey Girl Kristy Way 68.00 Hannah Way0.00

17T 150 Pale Face Magnum Melissa S Hainey 68.00 Melissa S Hainey0.00

19 504 Sportinwiththestars Sam Zemke 67.50 Sam Zemke0.00

20 135 Sixth Cents John R Bowkett 67.00 Lori L Bowkett0.00

21T 110 Weddingcrasher Pam Koopman 66.50 Michelle Gonzalez0.00

21T 466 Magnumize The Dream Lisa R Waterman 66.50 Lisa R Waterman0.00

21T 102 Xtra Okie Cocktail Peggy Zenker 66.50 Peggy Zenker0.00

24T 169 Gunna Go Big Gail A Hutcherson 66.00 Gail A Hutcherson0.00

24T 134 SLJ Custom Style Diane Snodgrass 66.00 Diane Snodgrass0.00

24T 561 Gotcha Denise Wilstead 66.00 Denise Wilstead0.00

27 512 Star Lite Jersey Shawn Martin 65.50 Shawn Martin0.00

28T 258 Whizkey Chaser Kelley Bonkosky 65.00 Kelley Bonkosky0.00

28T 442 Guns Up PPH Stefaan Bultinck 65.00 Stefaan Bultinck0.00

30 213 Show Your Face Judy Mittenthal 63.50 Judy Mittenthal0.00

31T 283 Little Jonny Cash Karyn Tendler 61.50 Lance Tendler0.00

31T 223 Chics Be Dreamin Patricia (Trish) Hayes 61.50 Patricia (Trish) Hayes0.00

33 184 Dont Spook A Sailor Corie A Craig 59.50 Corie A Craig0.00

135. NS RKMT: Rookie-Masters (Not NRHA) Go: 1 - Shown: 25

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 191 Chics Revolutions Anna Lohr 71.00 DNA Quarter Horses$70.00 10.00

2 212 Smart Walla Walla Judy Mittenthal 70.50 Judy Mittenthal$55.00 9.00

3 180 Electrician Arlynn T Kemp 70.00 Arlynn T Kemp$42.50 8.00

4 461 Lil GI Joe Tami S Ferguson 69.50 Gary R. Ferguson, Jr.$25.00 7.00

5 413 Cinco De Spangle Jane Ross 69.00 Jane Ross$22.50 6.00

6T 549 Wimpy Sparkles Janyce Hoyt 68.50 Janyce Hoyt$17.50 4.50

6T 188 Cubelets Kathy England 68.50 Kathy England$17.50 4.50

8 504 Sportinwiththestars Sam Zemke 67.50 Sam Zemke3.00

9 135 Sixth Cents John R Bowkett 67.00 Lori L Bowkett2.00

10T 110 Weddingcrasher Pam Koopman 66.50 Michelle Gonzalez0.33

10T 466 Magnumize The Dream Lisa R Waterman 66.50 Lisa R Waterman0.33
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10T 102 Xtra Okie Cocktail Peggy Zenker 66.50 Peggy Zenker0.33

13T 463 Lone Crap Shooter Karin Jones 66.00 CJ's Dream Performance0.00

13T 230 SA Roo Kerry Allred 66.00 Kerry Allred0.00

13T 169 Gunna Go Big Gail A Hutcherson 66.00 Gail A Hutcherson0.00

13T 134 SLJ Custom Style Diane Snodgrass 66.00 Diane Snodgrass0.00

13T 561 Gotcha Denise Wilstead 66.00 Denise Wilstead0.00

18 442 Guns Up PPH Stefaan Bultinck 65.00 Stefaan Bultinck0.00

19 213 Show Your Face Judy Mittenthal 63.50 Judy Mittenthal0.00

20 231 A Smoke N Gun Phyllis Cregan 60.00 Phyllis Cregan0.00

21 184 Dont Spook A Sailor Corie A Craig 59.50 Corie A Craig0.00

22 227 Darth Vintage Richard P Polniaszek 51.50 Richard P Polniaszek0.00

23 109 West Coast Splash Richard P Polniaszek 36.50 Richard P Polniaszek0.00


